User Guide
General description
Agilent PLRP-S media is a wide-pore polymeric polystyrene/divinylbenzene particle
with inherent hydrophobicity, making it suitable for reversed-phase chromatography.
It is supplied as a dry powder.
PLRP-S bulk media comes in different particle and pore sizes:
	– 8, 10, 10–15, 15–20, 30, 50 µm
	– 100, 300, 1000, 4000 Å

Printed in the USA, August 1, 2025
5994-8553EN
Ordering information
PLRP-S 10 g 100 g 1 kg
8 µm 100 Å N/A N/A PL1412-6800
10 µm 100 Å PL1412-2100 PL1412-4100 PL1412-6100
10–15 µm 100 Å PL1412-2400 PL1412-4400 PL1412-6400
15–20 µm 100 Å PL1412-2200 PL1412-4200 N/A
50 µm 100 Å PL1412-2K00 PL1412-4K00 PL1412-6K00
8 µm 300 Å N/A PL1412-4801 PL1412-6801
10 µm 300 Å PL1412-2101 PL1412-4101 PL1412-6101
10–15 µm 300 Å PL1412-2401 PL1412-4401 PL1412-6401
15–20 µm 300 Å PL1412-2201 PL1412-4201 PL1412-6201
50 µm 300 Å PL1412-2K01 PL1412-4K01 PL1412-6K01
10 µm 1000 Å PL1412-2102 PL1412-4102 PL1412-6102
30 µm 1000 Å PL1412-2702 PL1412-4702 PL1412-6702
50 µm 1000 Å PL1412-2K02 PL1412-4K02 PL1412-6K02
10 µm 4000 Å PL1412-2103 PL1412-4103 PL1412-6103
30 µm 4000 Å PL1412-2703 PL1412-4703 PL1412-6703